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Name

Blow Me (One Last Kiss)
Blowin' Smoke

The Boy from New York City
Brandy (You're a Fine Girl)
Burn Down the Mission
California Girls (Live)
Changes

China Girl

Dancing With Myself
Diamonds

Die Young

Dream On (Glee Cast Version) [fea...

Every Storm (Runs Out of Rain)
Free Bird

Freeway

He's a Rebel

Heart of Gold

Here Come Those Tears Again

Hot Fun in the Summertime

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By ...

| Knew You Were Trouble

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Look...

| Think We're Alone Now
| Want You

I'm Eighteen

If 1 Could Build My Whole World Ar...

If You Don't Know Me By Now
It's My Party (Re-Recorded Version)

Jesus, Take the Wheel

Just One Look (Re-Recorded Versi...

Landslide

Let the Drummer Kick

SHLEP party

74 songs, 4.6 hours, 395.6 MB

Time
4:17
3:09
2:54
3:04
6:23
3:10
3:36
4:18
4:50
3:45
3:32
4:34
3:45
9:10
3:50
2:15
3:07
3:35
2:39
3:01
3:40
4:38
3:49
3:09
3:01
2:24
3:27
2:14
3:46
2:38
3:19
4:17

Album
The Truth About Love

Same Trailer Different Park

The Leader of the Pack: Super 18...

Sony Music 100 Years: Pop Music...

Tumbleweed Connection

Good Timin: Live at Knebworth En...

Best of Bowie

Best of Bowie

Billy Idol: Greatest Hits
Diamonds - Single

Warrior (Deluxe Version)

Dream On (Glee Cast Version) [fea...
Every Storm (Runs Out of Rain) -...

20th Century Masters - The Millen...

@#%&*! Smilers (Deluxe Version)

The Leader of the Pack: Super 18...

Harvest

The Pretender

The Essential Sly & The Family St...

The Motown Sound

Red

The Complete U2 - The Best Of 19...

A Night in Big City

Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits

The Best of Alice Cooper: Mascara...

Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin...

The Essential Teddy Pendergrass

The Leader of the Pack: Super 18...

Some Hearts

The Leader of the Pack: Super 18...

Fleetwood Mac

Citizen Cope
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Artist

PInk

Kacey Musgraves
The Ad Libs
Looking Glass
Elton John

The Beach Boys
David Bowie
David Bowie

Billy Idol

Rihanna

Ke$ha

Glee Cast

Gary Allan

Lynyrd Skynyrd
Aimee Mann

The Crystals

Neil Young
Jackson Browne
Sly & The Family Stone
Marvin Gaye
Taylor Swift

U2

Tommy James
Bob Dylan

Alice Cooper
Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
Teddy Pendergrass
Lesley Gore
Carrie Underwood
Doris Troy
Fleetwood Mac

Citizen Cope
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SHLEP party

Name

Lifts You Up

Like a Rolling Stone

(Love Is Like A) Heat Wave

Love the Way You Lie (feat. Rihanna)
Melissa

Mercy Mercy Me (The Ecology)
Modern Love

My Boyfriend's Back (Re-Recorded...
My Cherie Amour

My Girl (Stereo)

My Guy (Single Version)

On the Road Again

One

Over the Rainbow

Positively 4th Street

Reach Out I'll Be There

The Reason

Rebel Yell

Rocky Mountain High

Rolling Down a Mountainside
Rolling in the Deep

Set Fire to the Rain

Shake It Up

She Drives Me Crazy

Someone Like You

Suffragette City

Sweet Home Alabama

This Old Heart Of Mine (Is Weak F...
Tiara

Till the Ends Meet

The Times They Are A-Changin'
Titanium (feat. Sia)

Too Busy Thinking About My Baby
What Becomes of the Brokenhearted

What Doesn't Kill You Makes You...

Time
3:38
6:10
2:47
4:23
3:57
3:17
4:48
2:13
2:55
2:45
2:51
2:32
4:36
5:40
4:12
3:02
3:53
4:47
4:44
4:34
3:48
4:02
3:35
3:38
4:44
3:28
4:45
2:46
4:27
3:08
3:14
4:05
2:58
3:02
3:39

Album

Leave the Light On

Sony Music 100 Years: Pop Music...
The Motown Sound

Recovery

A Decade of Hits 1969-1979

Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin...
Best of Bowie

The Leader of the Pack: Super 18...
My Cherie Amour

The Temptations Sing Smokey
Motown 1's

16 Biggest Hits: Willie Nelson
Achtung Baby

One More Car, One More Rider
Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits

The Motown Sound

The Reason

Billy Idol: Greatest Hits

The Essential John Denver
Everybody Plays the Fool: The Be...
21

21

Complete Greatest Hits

The Raw & the Cooked

21

Best of Bowie

20th Century Masters - The Millen...
The Motown Sound

Rockology

The Best: Loggins & Messina Sittin...
Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits

Nothing But the Beat

Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin...
20th Century Masters - The Millen...
What Doesn't Kill You Makes You...
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Artist

Beth Hart

Bob Dylan

Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
Eminem

The Allman Brothers Band
Marvin Gaye

David Bowie

The Angels

Stevie Wonder

The Temptations
Mary Wells

Willie Nelson

u2

Eric Clapton

Bob Dylan

The Four Tops
Hoobastank

Billy Idol

John Denver

The Main Ingredient
Adele

Adele

The Cars

Fine Young Cannibals
Adele

David Bowie

Lynyrd Skynyrd

The Isley Brothers
Eric Carr

Loggins & Messina
Bob Dylan

David Guetta & Sia
Marvin Gaye
Jimmy Ruffin

Julie Stone
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SHLEP party

Name
What's Going On

Whenever, Wherever

Where the Streets Have No Name...

White Wedding, Pt. 1
A Whiter Shade of Pale
Wildflower

Young Girl

Time
3:53
3:16
6:34
4:12
4:00
4:14

3:13

Album

Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin...
Laundry Service

The Complete U2 - Please

Billy Idol: Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Have a Nice Day

Gary Puckett & The Union Gap: Su...
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Artist

Marvin Gaye
Shakira

U2

Billy Idol
Procol Harum
Bon Jovi

Gary Puckett & The Union Gap



