

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Blow Me (One Last Kiss)	4:17	The Truth About Love	P!nk
2	Blowin' Smoke	3:09	Same Trailer Different Park	Kacey Musgraves
3	The Boy from New York City	2:54	The Leader of the Pack: Super 18	The Ad Libs
4	Brandy (You're a Fine Girl)	3:04	Sony Music 100 Years: Pop Music	Looking Glass
5	Burn Down the Mission	6:23	Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
6	California Girls (Live)	3:10	Good Timin: Live at Knebworth En	The Beach Boys
7	Changes	3:36	Best of Bowie	David Bowie
8	China Girl	4:18	Best of Bowie	David Bowie
9	Dancing With Myself	4:50	Billy Idol: Greatest Hits	Billy Idol
10	Diamonds	3:45	Diamonds - Single	Rihanna
11	Die Young	3:32	Warrior (Deluxe Version)	Ke\$ha
12	Dream On (Glee Cast Version) [fea	4:34	Dream On (Glee Cast Version) [fea	Glee Cast
13	Every Storm (Runs Out of Rain)	3:45	Every Storm (Runs Out of Rain)	Gary Allan
14	Free Bird	9:10	20th Century Masters - The Millen	Lynyrd Skynyrd
15	Freeway	3:50	@#%&*! Smilers (Deluxe Version)	Aimee Mann
16	He's a Rebel	2:15	The Leader of the Pack: Super 18	The Crystals
17	Heart of Gold	3:07	Harvest	Neil Young
18	Here Come Those Tears Again	3:35	The Pretender	Jackson Browne
19	Hot Fun in the Summertime	2:39	The Essential Sly & The Family St	Sly & The Family Stone
20	How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By Y	3:01	The Motown Sound	Marvin Gaye
21	I Knew You Were Trouble	3:40	Red	Taylor Swift
22	I Still Haven't Found What I'm Look	4:38	The Complete U2 - The Best Of 19	U2
23	I Think We're Alone Now	3:49	A Night in Big City	Tommy James
24	I Want You	3:09	Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits	Bob Dylan
25	I'm Eighteen	3:01	The Best of Alice Cooper: Mascara	Alice Cooper
26	If I Could Build My Whole World Ar	2:24	Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin	Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
27	If You Don't Know Me By Now	3:27	The Essential Teddy Pendergrass	Teddy Pendergrass
28	It's My Party (Re-Recorded Version)	2:14	The Leader of the Pack: Super 18	Lesley Gore
29	Jesus, Take the Wheel	3:46	Some Hearts	Carrie Underwood
30	Just One Look (Re-Recorded Versi	2:38	The Leader of the Pack: Super 18	Doris Troy
31	Landslide	3:19	Fleetwood Mac	Fleetwood Mac
32	Let the Drummer Kick	4:17	Citizen Cope	Citizen Cope



Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Lifts You Up	3:38	Leave the Light On	Beth Hart
34 Like a Rolling Stone	6:10	Sony Music 100 Years: Pop Music	Bob Dylan
35 (Love Is Like A) Heat Wave	2:47	The Motown Sound	Martha Reeves & The Vandellas
36 Love the Way You Lie (feat. Rihanna)	4:23	Recovery	Eminem
37 Melissa	3:57	A Decade of Hits 1969-1979	The Allman Brothers Band
38 Mercy Mercy Me (The Ecology)	3:17	Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin	Marvin Gaye
39 Modern Love	4:48	Best of Bowie	David Bowie
40 My Boyfriend's Back (Re-Recorded	2:13	The Leader of the Pack: Super 18	The Angels
41 My Cherie Amour	2:55	My Cherie Amour	Stevie Wonder
42 My Girl (Stereo)	2:45	The Temptations Sing Smokey	The Temptations
43 My Guy (Single Version)	2:51	Motown 1's	Mary Wells
44 On the Road Again	2:32	16 Biggest Hits: Willie Nelson	Willie Nelson
45 One	4:36	Achtung Baby	U2
46 Over the Rainbow	5:40	One More Car, One More Rider	Eric Clapton
47 Positively 4th Street	4:12	Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits	Bob Dylan
48 Reach Out I'll Be There	3:02	The Motown Sound	The Four Tops
49 The Reason	3:53	The Reason	Hoobastank
50 Rebel Yell	4:47	Billy Idol: Greatest Hits	Billy Idol
51 Rocky Mountain High	4:44	The Essential John Denver	John Denver
52 Rolling Down a Mountainside	4:34	Everybody Plays the Fool: The Be	The Main Ingredient
53 Rolling in the Deep	3:48	21	Adele
54 Set Fire to the Rain	4:02	21	Adele
55 Shake It Up	3:35	Complete Greatest Hits	The Cars
56 She Drives Me Crazy	3:38	The Raw & the Cooked	Fine Young Cannibals
57 Someone Like You	4:44	21	Adele
58 Suffragette City	3:28	Best of Bowie	David Bowie
59 Sweet Home Alabama	4:45	20th Century Masters - The Millen	Lynyrd Skynyrd
60 This Old Heart Of Mine (Is Weak F	2:46	The Motown Sound	The Isley Brothers
61 Tiara	4:27	Rockology	Eric Carr
62 Till the Ends Meet	3:08	The Best: Loggins & Messina Sittin	Loggins & Messina
63 The Times They Are A-Changin'	3:14	Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits	Bob Dylan
64 Titanium (feat. Sia)	4:05	Nothing But the Beat	David Guetta & Sia
65 Too Busy Thinking About My Baby	2:58	Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin	Marvin Gaye
66 What Becomes of the Brokenhearted	3:02	20th Century Masters - The Millen	Jimmy Ruffin
67 What Doesn't Kill You Makes You	3:39	What Doesn't Kill You Makes You	Julie Stone



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
68	What's Going On	3:53	Every Great Motown Hit of Marvin	Marvin Gaye
69	Whenever, Wherever	3:16	Laundry Service	Shakira
70	Where the Streets Have No Name	6:34	The Complete U2 - Please	U2
71	White Wedding, Pt. 1	4:12	Billy Idol: Greatest Hits	Billy Idol
72	A Whiter Shade of Pale	4:00	Greatest Hits	Procol Harum
73	Wildflower	4:14	Have a Nice Day	Bon Jovi
74	Young Girl	3:13	Gary Puckett & The Union Gap: Su	Gary Puckett & The Union Gap